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Friday, January 20, 2017 Alexis, Aqgunset, Sophie, Caileigh, Jack, Huxley, Owen, Molly 

Friday, January 27, 2017 Henry, Eva, Roman, Macy, Cameron, Elle, Barrett 

Friday, February 3, 2017 Alexis, Aqgunset, Sophie, Caileigh, Jack, Huxley, Owen, Molly 

Friday, February 10, 2017 Henry, Eva, Roman, Macy, Cameron, Elle, Barrett 

Friday, February 17, 2017 Alexis, Aqgunset, Sophie, Caileigh, Jack, Huxley, Owen, Molly 

Thursday, March 17, 2017 Henry, Eva, Roman, Macy, Cameron, Elle, Barrett 

Friday, March 24, 2017 Alexis, Aqgunset, Sophie, Caileigh, Jack, Huxley, Owen, Molly 

Friday, April 7, 2017 Henry, Eva, Roman, Macy, Cameron, Elle, Barrett 

Friday, April 21, 2017 Alexis, Aqgunset, Sophie, Caileigh, Jack, Huxley, Owen, Molly 

Friday, April 28, 2017 Henry, Eva, Roman, Macy, Cameron, Elle, Barrett 
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Friday, February 3, 2017 Alexis, Aqgunset, Sophie, Caileigh, Jack, Huxley, Owen, Molly 

Friday, February 10, 2017 Henry, Eva, Roman, Macy, Cameron, Elle, Barrett 

Friday, February 17, 2017 Alexis, Aqgunset, Sophie, Caileigh, Jack, Huxley, Owen, Molly 

Thursday, March 17, 2017 Henry, Eva, Roman, Macy, Cameron, Elle, Barrett 

Friday, March 24, 2017 Alexis, Aqgunset, Sophie, Caileigh, Jack, Huxley, Owen, Molly 

Friday, April 7, 2017 Henry, Eva, Roman, Macy, Cameron, Elle, Barrett 

Friday, April 21, 2017 Alexis, Aqgunset, Sophie, Caileigh, Jack, Huxley, Owen, Molly 

Friday, April 28, 2017 Henry, Eva, Roman, Macy, Cameron, Elle, Barrett 


